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Table G1.

Difference in DTCs under Two Emphasis Instructions: Variable Descriptions for RT and Balance Domains in Easy and Difficult Conditions

Domain Difficulty Sample Outlier M SD Min.-Max. Skew (SE) Kurt (SE) Shapiro-Wilk (p)

RT Easy Total

Young

Old

18.50

18.50

18.49

15.39

14.80

16.40

-0.99 – 59.02

2.68 – 59.02

-0.99 – 51.36

1.19 (0.39)

1.91 (0.54)

0.77 (0.54)

0.78 (0.77)

 3.44 (1.04)

-0.51 (1.04)

.88 (.01)

.77 (.01)

.91 (.08)

Balance Total

Young

Old

1.86

.15

3.85

14.67

14.92

14.55

-32.20 – 30.78

-32.20 – 23.61

-28.33 – 30.78

-0.26 (0.39)

 -0.85 (0.54)

0.32 (0.54)

 -0.07 (0.77)

 0.48 (1.04)

0.56 (1.04)

.96 (.30)

.93 (.20)

.95 (.41)

RT Difficult Total

Young

Old

10.69

9.34

12.05

9.73

7.61

11.54

-7.53 – 36.82

-2.47 – 30.08

-7.53 – 36.82

0.65 (0.39)

0.90 (0.54)

0.38 (0.54)

0.61 (0.77)

2.17 (1.04)

-0.09 (1.04)

.96 (.39)

.94 (.34)

.98 (.95)

Balance Total

Young

Old

4.74

6.75

2.74

13.83

16.34

10.88

-44.07 – 17.77

-44.07 – 10.06

-25.31 – 17.77

-1.07 (0.39)

-1.19 (0.54)

-0.01 (0.54)

1.36 (0.77)

0.58 (1.04)

0.26 (1.04)

.92 (.02)

.86 (.01)

.98 (.90)


